
Geografia - polozenie

Przyporzadkuj miejsca

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. Skupisko polonii Greenpoint

A - Chicago

B - Nowy Jork

C - Londyn

D - Madryt

2. Boston

A - Masachusetts

B - Connecticut

C - Pensylvania

D - Virginia

3. Cejlon

A - Ocean Atlantycki

B - Ocean Spokojny

C - Ocean Indyjski

D - Ocean Arktyczny

4. Kozi Wierch

A - Gorce

B - Beskidy

C - Tatry

D - Sudety

5. Umbria

A - Francja

B - Wlochy

C - Hiszpania

D - Portugalia
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6. Kalisz

A - woj. lubuskie

B - woj. wielkopolskie

C - woj. malopolskie

D - woj. lubelskie

7. Morawy

A - Slowacja

B - Polska

C - Ukraina

D - Czechy

8. Sarajewo

A - Bosnia i Harcegowina

B - Czarnogora

C - Macedonia

D - Moldawia

9. Quebec

A - USA

B - Brazylia

C - Kanada

D - Argentyna

10. Balaton

A - Bulgaria

B - Rumunia

C - Wegry

D - Czechy

11. Jangcy

A - Indie

B - Chiny

C - Malezja

D - Indonezja
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12. Falklandy

A - Wielka Brytania

B - Argentyna

C - Dania

D - Szwecja

13. Zamosc

A - woj. lubuskie

B - woj. lubelskie

C - woj. podkarpackie

D - woj. podlaskie

14. Wielka Sowa

A - Tatry

B - Sudety

C - Bieszczady

D - Gorce

15. Slowinski Park Narodowy

A - woj. zachodniopomorskie

B - woj. pomorskie

C - woj. warminsko-mazurskie

D - woj. kujawsko-pomorskie

16. Hradczany

A - Berlin

B - Wieden

C - Praga

D - Genewa

17. Cardiff

A - Szkocja

B - Walia
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C - Anglia

D - Irlandia

18. Irkuck

A - Ukraina

B - Bialorus

C - Rosja

D - Uzbekistan

19. Kopalnia soli

A - Bochnia

B - Dobczyce

C - Krzeszowice

D - Katowice

20. Lusaka

A - Zimbabwe

B - Zambia

C - Liberia

D - Czad
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Geografia - polozenie

Przyporzadkuj miejsca

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. B

2. A

3. C

4. C

5. B

6. B

7. D

8. A

9. C

10. C

11. B

12. A

13. B

14. B

15. B

16. C

17. B

18. C

19. A

20. B
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